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CONTENT
1. The man who said he was Pastor Hill was their Pastor's______.
	a. brother
	b. enemy
	c. father
	d. friend


2. They could not send the dress back because there was no ______.

	a. address
	b. money
	c. one the right length
	d. time


3. People always stay married if they ______.

	a. honor their commitment
	b. have a perfect wedding

	c. have a lot in common
	d. have the same friends


4. Chris pretended to be ______.

	a. hurt by the car door
	b. lost
	c. looking for her dress
	d. all of these


5. ______ hid Maria's dress.

	a. Dad
	b. the pastor
	c. Spot
	d. Yoyo


VOCABULARY

6. Jafet was ______ on what the teacher was saying.

	a. announce
	b. delivery
	c. concentrating
	d. familiar


7. “Please hurry,” Angelica said in ______-.

	a. meditation
	b. exasperation
	c. personification
	d. situation


8. An ______ is the way you look.

	a. expression
	b. complain
	c. accelerator
	d. accidentally


9. A vow is a ______
	a. doorjamb
	b. German cow
	c. promise
	d. letter of the alphabet


10. A rehearsal is a kind of ______
	a. divorce
	b. commitment
	c. dress
	d. practice


Answers:
1-a
2-d
3-a
4-a
5-d
6-c
7-b
8-a
9-c
10-d

